LEDGON 100
Goniophotometer for LEDs and small LED modules
We bring quality to light.
\\ �LEDGON 100 – Goniophotometer for
small LEDs modules
The compact LEDGON 100
Goniophotometer was specially
developed for the analysis of angle-

3.
0
\\ �Ordering information
Order number Description
LEDGON-100 Goniometer for LEDs and small LED modules; light-tight setup with optical
bench (without measuring head); includes stepper motor controller
LEDGON-105 Slit at the side panel of the LEDGON for fiber cable gland
LEDGON-122 Measuring head with diffuser (1 cm² area); incl. OFG-414 fiber bundle and
PLG-411 fiber plug adapter; spectral range 380 - 1600 nm
LEDGON-123 Measuring head with diffuser (1 cm² area); incl. OFG-424 quartz fiber bundle
and PLG-422 fiber plug adapter; spectral range 190 - 1350 nm
LEDGON-124 Rail carrier for mounting the LED25-100 integrating sphere in the LEDGON
LEDGON-126 Complete measuring head comprising ISP25 integrating sphere with 1 cm²
measurement aperture, rail carrier LEDGON-124, OFG-424 and PLG-422;
spectral range 220 - 1350 nm
LEDGON-130 Sample table for LED modules and mini displays
LEDGON-131 XY translation stage for assembly on the LEDGON-130 sample table
LEDGON-136 Alignment laser for optical bench in the LEDGON